
Redial Drill Machine 

 

 

Drilling Capacity 
Pillar Dia. 
Spindle Nose 
Dist. from Spindle to Pillar Surface 
Spindle Travel 
No. of Spindle Speed 
Spindle Speed (RPM) 
Base to Spindle Nose 
Drilling Motor 

25 mm 
127 mm 
MT-3 
620 mm 
200 mm 
8 
110-2880 
810 mm 
1 & 0.5 H.P. 

40 mm 
170 mm 
MT-4 
825 mm 
250 mm 
8 
70-2000 
950 mm 
1.5 & 0.5 H.P. 

 RAM IS MADE FROM MILD STEEL AND FULLEY HARDENED AND GROUND. SPINDLE IS MADE FROM LOW 
CARBONE ALLOY STEEL AND FULLEY HARDENED AND GROUND. 

 Use high quality raw material and applied proper chanel of manufacturing process and use perfect 
testing method. We assured you for unmetched quality and trouble free performance. 

  

 


