## **Redial Drill Machine**



Drilling Capacity	25 mm	40 mm
Pillar Dia.	127 mm	170 mm
Spindle Nose	MT-3	MT-4
Dist. from Spindle to Pillar Surface	620 mm	825 mm
Spindle Travel	200 mm	250 mm
No. of Spindle Speed	8	8
Spindle Speed (RPM)	110-2880	70-2000
Base to Spindle Nose	810 mm	950 mm
Drilling Motor	1 & 0.5 H.P.	1.5 & 0.5 H.P.

- RAM IS MADE FROM MILD STEEL AND FULLEY HARDENED AND GROUND. SPINDLE IS MADE FROM LOW
  CARBONE ALLOY STEEL AND FULLEY HARDENED AND GROUND.
- Use high quality raw material and applied proper chanel of manufacturing process and use perfect testing method. We assured you for unmetched quality and trouble free performance.